
102 House of Representatives

103 Texas Legislative Council

201 Supreme Court 

203 Board of Law Examiners

215 Office of Capital and Forensic Writs 

222 Second Court of Appeals

306

Texas State Library & Archives 

Commission

307 Secretary of State

312 State Securities Board

313

Texas Department of Information 

Resources

320 Texas Workforce Commission

323 Teacher Retirement System

327 Employees Retirement System

332

Department of Housing & 

Community Affairs

359 Office of Public Insurance Counsel

401 Texas Military Department

407

Texas Commission on Law 

Enforcement 

411 Texas Commission of Fire Protection

448 Office of Injured Employee Counsel

450

Texas Department of Savings and 

Mortgage Lending

451 Texas Department of Banking 

456 Texas Board of Plumbing Examiners

457 Texas Board of Public Accountancy

460

Texas Board of Professional 

Engineers

466

Office of Consumer Credit 

Commissioner 

469 Credit Union Department

473 Public Utility Commission 

475 Office of Public Utility Counsel 

476 Texas Racing Commission 

477

Commission on State Emergency 

Communications 

479 State Office of Risk Management
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481

Texas Board of Professional 

Geoscientists 

503 Texas Medical Board 

507 Board of Nursing 

508

Texas Board of Chiropractic 

Examiners

513 Texas Funeral Service Commission 

515 Board of Pharmacy

520

Texas State Board of Examiners of 

Psychologists 

529

Health and Human Services System 

(Health and Human Services 

Commission [HHSC], Department of 

Family and Protective Services 

[DFPS], Department of State Health 

Services [DSHS], Department of Aging 

and Disability Services [DADS])

533

Executive Council of Physical Therapy 

and Occupational Therapy Examiners 

(ECPTOTE) 

554 Texas Animal Health Commission

582

Texas Commission Environmental 

Quality 

608 Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

701 Texas Education Agency

717 Texas Southern University

719 Texas State Technical College

731 Texas Woman's University

735 Midwestern State University

755 Stephen F. Austin State University

769 University of North Texas System

781

Texas Higher Education Coordinating 

Board

783 University of Houston System

809 State Preservation Board



211 Court of Criminal Appeals

221 Court of Appeals ‐ First 

222 Court of Appeals ‐ Second

224 Court of Appeals ‐ Fourth

225 Court of Appeals ‐ Fifth

227 Court of Appeals ‐ Seventh

234 Court of Appeals ‐ Fourteenth 

304 Comptroller of Public Accounts

304

Texas Prepaid Higher Education Tuition Board: Texas 

Guaranteed Tuition Plan

306 Texas State Library & Archives

332 Texas Department of Housing & Community Affairs

359 Office of Public Insurance Counsel

448 Office of the Injured Employee Counsel 

450 Texas Department of Savings and Mortgage Lending 

451 Texas Department of Banking 

454 Texas Department of Insurance

457 Texas State Board of Public Accountancy

459 Board of Architectural Examiners

460 Texas Board of Professional Engineers

466 Office of Consumer Credit Commissioner

469 Credit Union Department

479 State Office of Risk Management

503 Texas Medical Board

507 Texas Board of Nursing 

515 Texas Board of Pharmacy 

520 Texas State Board of Examiners of Psychologists

323 Teacher Retirement System

362 Texas Lottery Commission

783 University of Houston

735 Midwestern State University

717 Texas Southern University

755 Stephen F. Austin University

752 University of North Texas System 

719 Texas State Technical College

731 Texas Woman's University

771 Texas School for the Blind and Visually Impaired 

Directors and Officers Program Participants 8/2017



203 Texas Board of Law Examiners

212 Office of Court Administration

226 Sixth Court of Appeals

305 General Land Office

306 Texas State Library and Archives 

323 Teacher Retirement System

332 Texas Dept. of Housing & Community Affairs

338 Texas State Pension Review Board

347 Texas Public Finance Authority

352 Bond Review Board

359 Office of Public Insurance Counsel

401 Texas Military Department

405 Department of Public Safety

407 Texas Commission on Law Enforcement

411 Texas Commission on Fire Protection

450 Department of Savings and Mortgage Lending

451 Department of Banking

457 Texas State Board of Public Accountancy 

458 Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission

460 TX Board of Professional Engineers

466 Office of Consumer Credit Commissioner 

469 Credit Union Department

473 Public Utility Commission 

475 Office of Public Utility Counsel 

476 Texas Racing Commission

479 State Office of Risk Management

503 Texas Medical Board

507 Texas Board of Nursing

537 Department of State Health Services

582 Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 

608 Department of Motor Vehicles

644 Texas Juvenile Justice Department 

717 Texas Southern University 

719 Texas State Technical College

731 Texas Womans University

735 Midwestern State University

755 Stephen F. Austin University

769 University of North Texas

781 Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 

783 University of Houston

802 Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

808 Texas Historical Commission

809 Texas State Preservation Board

Property Participants list 08/2017



Bastrop County

221 First Court of Appeals

234 Fourteenth Court of Appeals

224 Fourth Court of Appeals

305 General Land Office

530 Dept of Family & Protective Services

539 Dept of Aging & Disability Services

537 Dept of State Health Services-Hospital

537 Dept of State Health Services Tobacco

529 Health and Human Services Commission

Health and Human Services System

301 Office of the Governor

808 Texas Historical Commission

401 Texas Military Department

802 Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

306 Texas State Library & Archives Commission

Volunteer Program Participants 8/2017



University of Houston
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